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Anlage
In den Benden, 50259 Pulheim-Stommeln
G 02238-4786060 info@tennis-stommeln.de

Hallenadresse
In den Benden , 50259 Pulheim Stommeln
G 02238 3226 sean@tenniskonzept.de

Sportwart/in
Dumberth, Moritz
T 0176 31563555 moritz.dumberth@gmail.com

Schiedsrichterobmann
Mayrhofer, Anke
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Herren 60 1 (4er) | 1. Verbandsliga 4-er

MF: Michael Will
m 0151-72234020; miwill@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Ricks, Michael

Will, Michael

Rong, Matthias
Stiehm, Kay-Jirgen
Muiffeler, Heiner
Rhades, Kai-Morten
Muffeler, Thomas
Herzogenrath, Peter
Reufels, Michael

10 Augstein, Armin

11 Huetten, Klaus

12 Riba, Arnd
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ID-Nr.

16202702
16002731
15200319
15802740
15003723
16002967
15800433
16402562
15903128
15802480
15602915
16102604

LK
LK7,6
LK8,6
LK10,7
LK12,5
LK12,5
LK13,0
LK13,9
LK14,0
LK14,2
LK14,3
LK15,5
LK19,0
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